
Tunstall Middle School
Boy’s Basketball Schedule

2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place

Monday November 20 Chatham Away

Monday November 27 Dan River Home

Tuesday November 28 Halifax Home

Wednesday November 29 Gretna Away

Friday December 1 Hargrave Away

Monday December 4 Westwood Home

Wednesday December 6 Dan River Away

Wednesday December 13 Gretna Home

Monday December 18 Bonner Away

Tuesday January 9 Halifax Away

Wednesday January 10 Chatham Home

Friday January 12 Hargrave Home

All games will be played at the middle schools unless noted. All games will
begin at 5:30 p.m.


